
* Schedule/Holidays are subject to change in case of necessary circumstances*

2/20/2023

4/10/2023

5/29/2023

7/4/2023

9/4/2023

11/10/2023

11/23/2023

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President's Day

Easter Monday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veteran's Day (Observed)

Thanksgiving Day

11/24/2023

12/26/2023

12/25/2023

1/2/2024

SOUTH TEXAS FOOD BANK
2023 HOLIDAYS

1/1/2024

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday
Monday

1/2/2023

1/16/2023

Thanksgiving Friday

Christmas (Observed)

Christmas Day

New Year's(Observed)
New Year's Day


