

## SOUTH TEXAS FOOD BANK 2023 HOLIDAYS

New Year's Day	Monday	1/2/2023
Martin Luther King Jr. Day	Monday	1/16/2023
President's Day	Monday	2/20/2023
Easter Monday	Monday	4/10/2023
Memorial Day	Monday	5/29/2023
Independence Day	Tuesday	7/4/2023
Labor Day	Monday	9/4/2023
Veteran's Day (Observed)	Friday	11/10/2023
Thanksgiving Day	Thursday	11/23/2023
Thanksgiving Friday	Friday	11/24/2023
Christmas Day	Monday	12/25/2023
Christmas (Observed)	Tuesday	12/26/2023
New Year's Day	Monday	1/1/2024
New Year's (Observed)	Tuesday	1/2/2024

<sup>\*</sup> Schedule/Holidays are subject to change in case of necessary circumstances\*